
DEADLINE FOR FILING REQUESTS:

COURTDATE REQUESTS MUST BE FILED BY 5:00 PM on

MONDAY

January 1, 2018

January 8, 2018 Thursday, December 14, 2017

January 15, 2018

January 22, 2018 Thursday, December 28, 2017

January 29, 2018 Thursday, January 04, 2018

February 5, 2018 Thursday, January 11, 2018

February 12, 2018 Thursday, January 18, 2018

February 19, 2018 Thursday, January 25, 2018

February 26, 2018 Thursday, February 01, 2018

March 5, 2018 Thursday, February 08, 2018

March 12, 2018 Thursday, February 15, 2018

March 19, 2018 Thursday, February 22, 2018

March 26, 2018 Thursday, March 01, 2018

April 2, 2018 Thursday, March 08, 2018

April 9, 2018 Thursday, March 15, 2018

April 16, 2018 Thursday, March 22, 2018

April 23, 2018 Thursday, March 29, 2018

April 30, 2018 Thursday, April 05, 2018

May 7, 2018 Thursday, April 12, 2018

May 14, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018

May 21, 2018 Thursday, April 26, 2018

May 28, 2017

June 4, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018

June 11, 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018

2018 DIVORCE FILING DEADLINES FOR GREENSBORO DIVISION ONLY

***STATE HOLIDAY - NO DIVORCE COURT THIS WEEK***

***STATE HOLIDAY - NO DIVORCE COURT THIS WEEK***

***STATE HOLIDAY - NO DIVORCE COURT THIS WEEK***

COURTROOM 2A      2:00 PM



DEADLINE FOR FILING REQUESTS:

COURTDATE COURTROOM 2A REQUESTS MUST BE FILED BY 5:00 PM on

MONDAY 2:00 PM

June 18, 2018

June 25, 2018 Thursday, May 31, 2018

July 2, 2018 Thursday, June 07, 2018

July 9, 2018 Thursday, June 14, 2018

July 16, 2018 Thursday, June 21, 2018

July 23, 2018 Thursday, June 28, 2018

July 30, 2018 Thursday, July 05, 2018

August 6, 2018 Thursday, July 12, 2018

August 13, 2018 Thursday, July 19, 2018

August 20, 2018 Thursday, July 26, 2018

August 27, 2018 Thursday, August 02, 2018

September 3, 2018

September 10, 2018 Thursday, August 16, 2018

September 17, 2018 Thursday, August 23, 2018

September 24, 2018 Thursday, August 30, 2018

October 1, 2018 Thursday, September 06, 2018

October 8, 2018 Thursday, September 13, 2018

October 15, 2018 Thursday, September 20, 2018

October 22, 2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018

October 29, 2018 Thursday, October 04, 2018

November 5, 2018 Thursday, October 11, 2018

November 12, 2018

November 19, 2018 Thursday, October 25, 2018

November 26, 2018 Thursday, November 01, 2018

December 3, 2018 Thursday, November 08, 2018

December 10, 2018 Thursday, November 15, 2018

December 17, 2018 Wednesday, November 21, 2018

***STATE HOLIDAY - NO DIVORCE COURT THIS WEEK***

***JUDGES' CONFERENCE - NO DIVORCE COURT THIS WEEK***

***STATE HOLIDAY - NO DIVORCE COURT THIS WEEK***
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